
5K Run | 1 Mile Walk 

April 20, 2024 at 9am 
West Chester Borough LOOP  
@ Church and Market Streets 

www.RunningHome5K.com 

Zukin Realty’s second annual Running Home 5K seeks to 
raise community awareness and financial support for North 

Star of Chester County. North Star is a 501(c)3 nonprofit 
organization helping working single parents remain in their 

homes while guiding them toward self-sufficiency.  

What does your Sponsorship provide? 

5 STAR | At least 6 months of rental assistance for a North Star family, keeping them in their homes 
4 STAR | One year of case manager guidance to a North Star parent, providing tools for independence 
3 STAR | Gives a child of a North Star family summer camp, extracurricular activity, or enrichment program 
2 STAR | A month's worth of gas and groceries for a hardworking North Star family 
1 STAR | Helps stock North Star's office pantry with food and hygiene products for families in need 

Donations in any amount are always welcome and appreciated. Financial Donations can be made 
at www.RunningHome5K.com. Gifts Cards (such as Wawa, Wegmans, Target, etc.) can be 

donated during Race Bib Pick-up or on Race Day. Gift Cards will go directly to local families in need. 

SPONSORSHIP DETAILS 5 STAR
$2,500

4 STAR
$1,000

3 STAR
$500

2 STAR
$250

1 STAR
$100

Complimentary Race Entries and Race T-shirts 10 4 3 2 1
Lawn Signs with Business Logo 
* signs will be be placed on race course at designated areas

X X X

Opportunity to Set up a Table at Race Packet Pick-up 
and/or on Race Day

X X

Race Day Acknowledgement Announcement X
Business Logo on Race T-Shirt (March 31 Deadline) X X
Business Name on Race T-Shirt (March 31 Deadline) X X
Logo on Race Website X X X X
Business Name on Race Website X
Social Media Presence on Race Posts X X X
Provide Swag for Race Giveaway Bag X X X

All sponsorships will go to fund the efforts of North Star of Chester County to support local families
For full benefits, please submit by March 31

Don Neimetz
Cross-Out



5K Run | 1 Mile Walk 

April 20, 2024 at 9am  

To secure your Sponsorship, 
please complete the below and return to 

Zukin Realty 
121 East Gay Street, West Chester, PA 19380 

or send via email to 

RunningHome5K@ZukinRealtyInc.com 

For full sponsorship benefits, please return by March 31, 2024 
Please complete the below to register complimentary runners and note t-shirts sizes 

Thank you for your consideration and partnership! 

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL 5 STAR
$2,500

4 STAR
$1,000

3 STAR
$500

2 STAR
$250

1 STAR
$100

PAYMENT
(Circle one)

SPONSOR LISTED AS
CONTACT PERSON
TELEPHONE
ADDRESS
CITY, STATE, ZIP
EMAIL

For more information, please email RunningHome5K@ZukinRealtyInc.com
All checks should be made payable to Zukin Realty

CHECK ENCLOSED

ON-LINE at 
www.RunningHome5K.com

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

Complimentary Race Entries and Race T-shirts 10 4 3 2 1

RUNNER NAME: SHIRT SIZE: 

BIRTHDAY (including year): EMAIL: 

Please email your complimentary race entries to RunningHome5K@ZukinRealtyInc.com and include the below 
information for each runner. 

$2,500
4 STAR
$1,000

3 STAR
$500

2 STAR
$250

1 STAR
$100

5 STAR




